School Council Member Information
Bonaire Elementary School Council

2022-2023

Members of School Council:

Name:

Chad Wood

Philip Potter
Larissa Beecher
Samantha Kimball
Tanya Harden
Jessie Owens

Catherine Gardner

Position:

Chair/Parent/Business Rep.

Vice-Chair/ Parent/Business Rep.

Parent/RESA rep
Parent Representative
Teacher Representative
Teacher Representative

Principal-Secretary

Term Dates:
2019-2023
2019-2023
2020-2023
2021-2023
2020-2021
2020-2022

Ongoing



