School Council Member Information Bonaire Elementary School Council 2022-2023

Members of School Council:

Name:	Position:	Term Dates:
Chad Wood	Chair/Parent/Business Rep.	2019-2023
Philip Potter	Vice-Chair/ Parent/Business Rep.	2019-2023
Larissa Beecher	Parent/RESA rep	2020-2023
Samantha Kimball	Parent Representative	2021-2023
Tanya Harden	Teacher Representative	2020-2021
Jessie Owens	Teacher Representative	2020-2022
Catherine Gardner	Principal-Secretary	Ongoing